Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

07:30

Ringnummer
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172-22-0657
076-20-1508
172-23-0745
076-23-0267
076-22-0119
232-18-0056
232-23-1536
232-23-1486
046-23-1091
232-23-1502
232-22-1077
172-20-0619
172-23-0709
232-21-1180
172-23-0723
232-17-2756
076-22-0087
232-16-2395
172-22-0526
172-22-0830
172-22-0754
232-19-0440
172-22-0720
172-21-0575

23-06-2024 fra ZEVEN

Antal duer: 97
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 12:02:34 1.173,14
A 12:31:36 1.172,61
A 12:03:55 1.167,36
A 12:28:28 1.164,77
U 12:33:40 1.164,63
A 12:57:38 1.155,94
A 12:57:52 1.155,11
A 12:59:09 1.150,61
U 12:36:44 1.149,72
A 13:02:47 1.138,05
A 13:04:33 1.132,04
A 12:14:12 1.131,79
A 12:19:36 1.127,76
A 13:06:39 1.124,98
A 12:20:40 1.123,62
A 13:07:20 1.122,70
U 12:45:04 1.122,49
A 13:07:28 1.122,25
A 12:18:06 1.116,47
A 12:18:24 1.115,31
A 12:19:25 1.108,20
A 13:13:00 1.104,15
A 12:20:51 1.102,74
A 12:21:01 1.102,11

Forening Navn

1/8
1/8
2/ 8
1/2
2/ 8
1/ 21
2/ 21
3/21
1/ 11
4/ 21
5/ 21
1/ 22
1/ 4
6/ 21
2/4
7/ 21
3/8
8/ 21
2/22
3/22
1/8
9/ 21
2/ 8
3/8

172
076
172
076
076
232
232
232
232
232
232
172
172
232
172
232
076
232
172
172
172
232
172
172

BJARNE NIELSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
CLAUS JENSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
BRDR. NIELSEN

CARL MARIUS ABERG
ULLA & RENE RONN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
ULLA & RENE RONN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 24-06-2024

Premie Praemieklasse

1.000
1.000
995
993
993
985
985
981
980
970
965
965
961
959
958
957
957
957
952
951
945
941
940
939



